LINE LOAD
CLASS J
 (AJT, A4J, HSJ)
CLASS T
(A3T/A6T)
RK1
(A2D/A6D)
(A2K/A6K)
H SR K
RK5
(TR/TRS)
CLASS G
(AG)
CLASS CC
(ATDR, ATQR,
ATMR)
BD B162/0X 175 100kA (1) 2/0-#14 (6) #2-#14 200A 200A 200A 100A 60A 30A
B DB11500X 380 100kA (1) 500-#4 (1) 500-#4 400A 400A 400A 200A 60A 30A
B DB16500X 380 100kA (1) 500-#4 (6) 2/0-#14 400A 400A 400A 200A 60A 30A
B DB22500X 760 100kA (2) 500-#4 (2) 500-#4 600A 600A 600A 200A 60A 30A
B DB26500X 760 100kA (2) 500-#4 (6) 2/0-#14 600A 600A 600A 400A 60A 30A
BD B212500X 760 100kA (2) 500-#4 (12) #4-#14 600A 600A 600A 400A 60A 30A
B DB22350X 620 100kA (2) 350-#6 (2) 350-#6 600A 600A 600A 200A 60A 30A
B DB26350X 620 100kA (2) 350-#6 (6) 2/0-#14 600A 600A 400A 200A 60A 30A
BD B112350X 310 100kA (1) 350-#6 (12) #4-#14 400A 400A 400A 200A 60A 30A
B DB16350X 310 100kA (1) 350-#6 (6) 2/0-#14 400A 400A 400A 200A 60A 30A
B DB24500X 760 100kA (2) 500-#4 (4) 4/0-#6 600A 600A 600A 400A 60A 30A
B DB22600X 840 100kA (2) 600-#2 (2) 600-#2 600A 600A 600A 400A 60A 30A
WIRE R ANGE MAX REQUIRED OVER CURRENT PR OTECTION
SCCRAMPSCATALOG
NUMBER
REV